
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 28,60 30,03 31,53 33,11 34,76 36,50

1a3 años 30,33 31,85 33,44 35,11 36,87

3a5 años 30,63 32,17 33,77 35,46 37,24

5a7 años 30,94 32,49 34,11 35,82 37,61

7a9 años 31,25 32,81 34,45 36,18 37,98

9a11 años 31,56 33,14 34,80 36,54 38,36

11a13 años 31,88 33,47 35,14 36,90 38,75

13a15 años 32,20 33,81 35,50 37,27 39,13

15a17 años 32,52 34,14 35,85 37,64 39,53

17a19 años 32,84 34,49 36,21 38,02 39,92

19a21 años 33,17 34,83 36,57 38,40 40,32

21a23 años 33,50 35,18 36,94 38,78 40,72

23a25 años 33,84 35,53 37,31 39,17 41,13

25a27 años 34,18 35,89 37,68 39,56 41,54

27a29 años 34,52 36,24 38,06 39,96 41,96

mas de 29 años 34,86 36,61 38,44 40,36 42,38

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 28,60 30,03 31,53 33,11 34,76 36,50 38,33

1a3 años 30,33 31,85 33,44 35,11 36,87 38,71

3a5 años 30,63 32,17 33,77 35,46 37,24 39,10

5a7 años 30,94 32,49 34,11 35,82 37,61 39,49

7a9 años 31,25 32,81 34,45 36,18 37,98 39,88

9a11 años 31,56 33,14 34,80 36,54 38,36 40,28

11a13 años 31,88 33,47 35,14 36,90 38,75 40,68
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INGENIERIA

11a13 años 31,88 33,47 35,14 36,90 38,75 40,68

13a15 años 32,20 33,81 35,50 37,27 39,13 41,09

15a17 años 32,52 34,14 35,85 37,64 39,53 41,50

17a19 años 32,84 34,49 36,21 38,02 39,92 41,92

19a21 años 33,17 34,83 36,57 38,40 40,32 42,34

21a23 años 33,50 35,18 36,94 38,78 40,72 42,76

23a25 años 33,84 35,53 37,31 39,17 41,13 43,19

25a27 años 34,18 35,89 37,68 39,56 41,54 43,62

27a29 años 34,52 36,24 38,06 39,96 41,96 44,06

mas de 29 años 34,86 36,61 38,44 40,36 42,38 44,50

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 5721,00 6007,05 6307,40 6622,77 6953,91 7301,61

1a3 años 6097,16 6402,01 6722,11 7058,22 7411,13

3a5 años 6188,61 6498,04 6822,95 7164,09 7522,30

5a7 años 6281,44 6595,51 6925,29 7271,55 7635,13

7a9 años 6375,66 6694,45 7029,17 7380,63 7749,66

9a11 años 6471,30 6794,86 7134,61 7491,34 7865,90

11a13 años 6568,37 6896,79 7241,63 7603,71 7983,89

13a15 años 6666,89 7000,24 7350,25 7717,76 8103,65

15a17 años 6766,90 7105,24 7460,50 7833,53 8225,21

17a19 años 6868,40 7211,82 7572,41 7951,03 8348,58

19a21 años 6971,43 7320,00 7686,00 8070,30 8473,81

21a23 años 7076,00 7429,80 7801,29 8191,35 8600,92

23a25 años 7182,14 7541,25 7918,31 8314,22 8729,93

25a27 años 7289,87 7654,36 8037,08 8438,94 8860,88

27a29 años 7399,22 7769,18 8157,64 8565,52 8993,80

mas de 29 años 7510,21 7885,72 8280,00 8694,00 9128,70

ADMINISTRACION


